
Pre- bid meeting walk through. 
Boney Courthouse Generator Replacement  -
 3/27/2024 10:30AM  Project ANC-C-24-0005

Name Firm Phone E-mail
Plan 
holder?

1 Kris Squires Roger Hickel Contracting 907-903-1703 ksquires@rhcak.com yes

2 Tim Conrad MCG Explore Design 907-865-8225 tconrad@exploredesign.com no

3 Tom Alley Frawner Corp. 907-830-4829 talley@frawnercorp.com yes

4 Kent Liska Omni Electrical 907-632-7370 kent@oeyak.com yes

5 Jeremy Maxie RSA Engineering 907-865-0569 jmaxie@rsa-ak.com no

6 Cody Tims Mega Watt 907-227-0050 ctims@megawattelectric.com no

7 Matthew Rehak Nodak Electric & Construction, 
Inc. 907-232-7925 mattr@nodakelectricak.com yes

8 Joel Florian Premier Electric LLC 907-357-4220 estimating@premierelectric.com yes
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